



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

5 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3315 OF 2025
6 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3316 OF 2025
7 FIRST APPEAL NO. 217 OF 2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1100 OF 2026
IN FA/217/2026
8 FIRST APPEAL NO. 312 OF 2026
9 FIRST APPEAL NO. 313 OF 2026
11 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13577 OF 2023
IN FAST/27967/2023
12 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13578 OF 2023
IN FAST/27736/2023
13 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13596 OF 2023
IN FAST/27992/2023
16 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13051 OF 2025
IN FAST/34858/2025
17 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 279 OF 2026
IN FAST/586/2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 280 OF 2026
IN FAST/586/2026
18 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 829 OF 2026
IN FAST/1727/2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 830 OF 2026
IN FAST/1727/2026
19 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 831 OF 2026
IN FAST/79/2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 832 OF 2026
IN FAST/79/2026
20 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 833 OF 2026
IN FAST/96/2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 834 OF 2026
IN FAST/96/2026
21 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 841 OF 2026
IN FAST/100/2026
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 842 OF 2026
IN FAST/100/2026

.....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.
DATED : 23rd MARCH, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await service. Stand over to 04.05.2026.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

rlj/